Junior Men

Pos Time Team Timel Posl Namel Time2 Pos2 Name2 Time3  Pos3 Name3

1 00:26:30 Aldershot Farnham & District 00:08:41 (1) LucaHamblen 00:08:57 (1) Owen Smith 00:08:54 (1) Onjoro Sumba

2 00:26:37 Blackburn Harriers & Ac 00:09:14 (25) Matthew Drummond Clark 00:08:45 (6) Myles Fraser 00:08:38 (2) Dexta Thompson

3  00:26:40 Invicta East Kent AC 00:08:47 (3) Jake Stevens 00:09:01 (2) Noah Paterson 00:08:53 (3) AlexDack

4 00:26:42 Brighton Phoenix 00:08:57 (8) Owen Wallek 00:09:08 (8) RaviClark 00:08:38 (4) Miles Waterworth
5 00:26:53 Tonbridge Ac 00:08:58 (10) Harrison Fraser 00:08:54 (3) TobyBawtree 00:09:02 (5) Thomas Claridge
6 00:27:03 Cambridge & Coleridge AC 00:09:13 (22) Matthew Morgan 00:09:04 (11) Isaac Morgan 00:08:48 (6) Cosmo Benyan

7 00:27:08 Chelmsford AC 00:09:11 (21) ArthurBallard 00:08:47 (4) Jacob Hurrell 00:09:11 (7) Sam Plummer

8 00:27:17 City Of Norwich AC 00:08:54 (5) Zachary Dunne 00:09:13 (9)  William Percival 00:09:12 (8) TedAsh

9 00:27:29 Bedford & County AC 00:08:58 (11) Theo Beale 00:09:04 (7) Mackenzie Kotrys 00:09:27 (9) Jacob Schuricht
10 00:27:47 Winchester Running Club 00:09:09 (20) Ruben Price 00:09:15 (14) Harry Wilson 00:09:24 (10) Stanley Parkinson
11 00:27:50 Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 00:09:24 (33) SarimToqgeer 00:09:03 (15) HenryJohnston 00:09:24 (11) George Thomas

12 00:27:51 Mansfield Harriers 00:09:13 (24) JudeRyan 00:09:19 (19) Jacob Nugent 00:09:20 (12) JoharAli

13 00:28:03 Exeter Harriers 00:09:29 (37) Olly Morris 00:09:27 (22) Robin Dafforn 00:09:08 (13) Martin Falle

14 00:28:12 Taunton AC 00:08:58 (9) Dillon Millard 00:09:35 (20) Callum McDonald 00:09:41 (14) Charles Goodridge
15 00:28:12 Peterborough & Nene Valley AC 00:08:51 (4) Thomas Preston 00:09:28 (12) Isaac Fell 00:09:55 (15) FelixBowling

16 00:28:13 Radley Athletic Club 00:08:45 (2)  Quinn Miell-Ingram 00:09:46 (17) Thomas Styles 00:09:44 (16) Caspar Cumberland
17 00:28:14 Loughborough Students AC 00:09:16 (26) Knak Matt 00:09:04 (13) FletcherHart 00:09:54 (17) Jude Hancock

18 00:28:18 Highgate Harriers 00:09:00 (12) Harris Austin 00:09:11 (10) Thomas Chadwick 00:10:08 (18) Wiremu Nicole

19 00:28:20 Morpeth Harriers & AC 00:09:03 (14) William De Vere Owen 00:09:29 (18) LiamRoche 00:09:50 (19) Oliver Tomlinson
20 00:28:21 Mansfield Harriers B 00:09:30 (39) Edward Sankey 00:09:00 (16) Edward Holden 00:09:53 (20) Reece Carver

21 00:28:22 Aldershot Farnham & District B 00:09:08 (19) Jacob Pearce 00:09:37 (21) Dylan Poulton 00:09:38 (21) Oliver Russell

22 00:28:33 Tonbridge Ac B 00:09:41 (45) Samuel Smialowski 00:09:23 (24) Jake Greenwood 00:09:29 (22) George Hopkins
23 00:28:41 Huntingdonshire AC 00:09:04 (16) Tom Waterworth 00:10:14 (29) William Crowther 00:09:24 (23) Noah Scott-Donkin
24 00:28:55 City Of NorwichACB 00:09:27 (36) Tobias Cheesbrough 00:09:40 (25) Jake Dorbin 00:09:49 (24) Chad Akili

25 00:29:01 Vale RoyalAc 00:09:36 (42) Harry Parker McLain 00:09:27 (23) Thomas Taylor 00:09:59 (25) RhysBowden

26 00:29:12 Loughborough Students AC B 00:09:58 (54) Theo Gaymes 00:09:47 (40) Riley Heyes 00:09:28 (26) Benjamin Westmoreland-Alexander
27 00:29:20 Bedford & County ACB 00:09:33 (40) Oliver Wilson 00:09:46 (31) Isaac Mitchell 00:10:02 (27) Euan Supple

28 00:29:22 University of Birmingham AC and Cross Country Club  00:09:38 (44) Leo Stark 00:09:33 (28) JackHobden 00:10:12 (28) Sean Eales

29 00:29:25 City of York AC 00:09:53 (50) Samuel Dickinson 00:09:55 (42) William Hardy 00:09:37 (29) Cole McAndrew
30 00:29:25 Salford Harriers & AC 00:09:38 (43) Ethan Nation 00:09:48 (33) Jamie Barber 00:10:00 (30) Samuel Barlow

31 00:29:26 Bromsgrove and Redditch 00:09:19 (28) SamuelHembry 00:09:52 (27) Willem Hembry 00:10:16 (31) SpencerMayne

32 00:29:32 Blackburn Harriers & Ac B 00:09:26 (34) Ben Stratton 00:09:52 (30) JacklLamb 00:10:14 (32) EthanJames Cutler
33 00:29:35 Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club 00:09:20 (29) Henry Samkin 00:10:05 (32) EmersonBarbosa 00:10:11 (33) Oliver Cooney

34 00:29:57 Shrewsbury AC 00:09:27 (35) Daniel Newman 00:10:19 (41) AlexMacKinnon 00:10:12 (34) Zac Wasteney

35 00:29:58 North Shields Polytechnic Club 00:09:22 (31) ZacBrannon 00:10:18 (39) Matthew Maley 00:10:19 (35) Jonathan Maley
36 00:30:02 Lancaster & Morecambe AC 00:09:56 (52) William Wareing 00:09:59 (46) JackEccles 00:10:08 (36) Tom Bowman

37 00:30:10 StAlbans Striders 00:09:36 (41) Archie Marshall 00:10:04 (37) Thomas Bailey 00:10:32 (37) Sam Muldoon

38 00:30:21 Rotherham Harriers And Ac 00:09:07 (17) Daniel Reeve 00:10:28 (34) Jake Parker 00:10:48 (38) JackWilliams

39 00:30:25 Warriors Pentathlon & Athletic Club 00:09:29 (38) Oberon Kearney 00:10:39 (49) JackBerry 00:10:19 (39) JamesJones

40 00:30:26 Great Yarmouth & District AC 00:09:49 (48) William Wassmer 00:09:51 (36) ZakBarber 00:10:48 (40) Corben Reynolds



Pos Time

41
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00:30:30
00:30:45
00:31:45
00:31:52
00:31:58
00:32:04
00:17:59
00:19:09
00:19:36
00:19:39
00:19:51
00:19:54
00:20:02
00:20:20
00:21:10
00:08:54
00:08:56
00:09:02
00:09:03
00:09:18
00:09:22
00:09:44
00:10:02
00:10:09
00:10:11
00:10:18
00:10:30
00:11:08
00:11:58

Team

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Cambridge & Coleridge ACB
Blackburn Harriers & Ac C
Kendal Amateur Athletic Club
Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club B
Stroud & District AC

Herts Phoenix Ac

Marshall Milton Keynes AC

St Mary's University Athletics Club
Taunton ACB

Trafford Athletic Club

City of York AC B

Tonbridge Ac C

Brighton & Hove AC

Rotherham Harriers And Ac B
Sale Harriers Manchester B

Sale Harriers Manchester
Bracknell AC

Tyne Bridge Harriers

Gateshead Harriers & AC

Rugby & Northampton Ac

Vale Royal Ac B

Charnwood AC

Notts AC

Salford Harriers & AC B

City Of Norwich AC C

Nuneaton Harriers

Peterborough & Nene Valley AC B
Burton AC

Timel

00:09:24
00:09:56
00:10:20
00:11:37
00:10:34
00:09:54
00:09:08
00:10:14
00:09:13
00:09:51
00:09:48
00:10:02
00:10:10
00:10:30
00:10:24
00:08:54
00:08:56
00:09:02
00:09:03
00:09:18
00:09:22
00:09:44
00:10:02
00:10:09
00:10:11
00:10:18
00:10:30
00:11:08
00:11:58

Pos1l Namel

Adam O'Gorman
Jonathan Bridger
Gordon Ballantyne
Joshua Todd
Alfie McGarragh
Thomas Moreton
Ben Murphy
Harris Kentish
Franklin Shepherd
Charlie Halford
Jay Hutchinson
Tom Davey
George Bishop
Arun Khursheed
Vincent Johnson
George Noble
Finlay Goddard
Qisin McGloin
Zak Kettle

Isaac McCully
Louis Miles Starr
Robert Price
James Norman
Luke Hesketh
Tim Elgar

Henry Ashton
Joshua Hatherley
Noah Fell

Euan Hallows

Time2

00:10:40
00:10:20
00:10:22
00:10:41
00:10:02
00:09:59
00:08:52
00:08:56
00:10:24
00:09:49
00:10:03
00:09:52
00:09:53
00:09:50
00:10:46

Pos2 Name2 Time3
John-michael Diracles 00:10:27
George Jennings 00:10:30
Logan McCredie 00:11:05
Alfie Todd 00:09:35
Charlie Fish 00:11:23
Max Benfield 00:12:11
Luke Dunham
Harry Totton
Philip Calus
Jack White
Luke Carrington
Miles Watson
Mark Bridger

Thomas Barnett
Theo Armitage

Pos3 Name3

Jacob Clement

Kyle Molloy
Thomas John Monks
Alfie Addison

Adam Gossiel
Philip Crampton



